

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: TEENHACKS LI 2020-11-01 to 2020-11-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2020-11-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$11,761.46
2020-11-02	TEENHACKS LI BANK FEE	txn_K9Hb2X	-\$2.45	\$11,759.01
2020-11-08	Uber Eats	txn_JxHvex	-\$10.08	\$11,748.93
2020-11-08	Uber Eats	txn_xQHNYM	-\$10.86	\$11,738.07
2020-11-08	Uber Eats	txn_9KHyzl	-\$15.34	\$11,722.73
2020-11-08	Uber Eats	txn_QmHLXV	-\$14.90	\$11,707.83
2020-11-13	Walmart	txn_LgHbPn	-\$431.13	\$11,276.70
2020-11-14	STREAMYARD COM	txn_lZHQq8	-\$25.00	\$11,251.70
2020-11-15	Uber Eats	txn_0eHqPG	-\$13.41	\$11,238.29
2020-11-15	Uber Eats	txn_a8HBgp	-\$14.22	\$11,224.07
2020-11-15	Uber Eats	txn_GkH4kJ	-\$12.97	\$11,211.10
2020-11-18	FEE REFUND FOR INVOICE TO COX ENTERPRISES	txn_DrYHNx	\$2,000.00	\$13,211.10
2020-11-22	Uber Eats	txn_2zHvNK	-\$16.16	\$13,194.94
2020-11-30	TEENHACKS LI BANK FEE	txn_rYHNqw	-\$139.99	\$13,054.95
2020-11-30	Amazon	txn_5wHRXz	-\$105.95	\$12,949.00
	WITHDRAWN: \$812.46. DEPOSITED: \$2,000.00.			\$12,949.00

 $TeenHacks\ LI$ is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from $TeenHacks\ LI$'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.